
Scherenarbeitsbühnen 

Typ 

Arbeitshöhe 

Plattformhöhe 

Tragfähigkeit max. 

Plattformgröße incl. Ausschub 

davon Ausschub 

Personen auf der Plattform 

Transportlänge 

Transportbreite 

Transporthöhe 

Eigengewicht 

Antrieb 

Ladung 

Bereifung 

 

Radlast 

Einsatzbereich 

SB 96 

9,62 m 

7,62 m 

340 kg 

0,97 x 3,25 m 

0,91 m 

2 

2,75 m 

1,25 m 

2,30 m 

1.930 kg 

Akku 24 V 

230 V 

schwarz 

 

771 kg 

Außenbereich 

 

SB 100 

10,00 m 

8,00 m 

227 kg 

0,73 x 3,08 m 

0,91 m 

2 

2,42 m 

0,82 m 

1,82  m 

1.980 kg 

Akku 24 V 

230 V 

nicht 

markierend 

830 kg  

Innenbereich 

SB 100 

10,00 m 

8,00 m 

340 – 454 kg 

0,96 x 3,25 / 1,07 x 3,08 m 

0,91 m 

2 

2,42 – 2,50 m 

1,15 - 1,18 m 

1,92, 1,68 / 2,27 m 

2.130 – 2.468 kg 

Akku 24 V 

230 V 

nicht 

markierend 

1.016 – 1.136 kg 

Außenbereich 

10,0 Meter Arbeitshöhe 
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Tel 0251 / 32041 – www.kfr-arbeitsbuehnen.de 
Am Handorfer Bahnhof 35 – 48157 Münster – Fax 32042 – kfr-arbeitsbuehnen@t-online.de 


